
TURKET TROT 2011
FINAL RESULTS

Place O/A Place Cat. -me( min) LASTNAME FIRST Gen Age Cat
1 1 16.28 Jara Ryan m 24 M‐Open
2 2 16.35 Shea Phillip m 30 M‐Open
3 3 16.43 Robinson Knox m 36 M‐Open
4 4 17.03 Slinskey Mike M 42 M‐Open
5 5 17.29 McCloskey Christopher M 30 M‐Open
6 1 17.49 Mazzuca Alfred m 16 M <18
7 6 17.50 NaNel Jesse M 27 M‐Open
8 2 18.00 Mazzuca Lorenzo m 14 M <18
9 7 18.04 Thibodeau MaQ m 39 M‐Open
10 1 18.11 DeRego Jennifer f 32 F‐Open
11 8 18.19 Stonitsch Adam m 28 M‐Open
12 9 18.23 Tabak Eitan M 40 M‐Open
13 13 18.26 Card not handed in
14 10 18.28 Fisher Tim m 41 M‐Open
15 11 18.31 McCann Terry m 35 M‐Open
16 12 18.44 Johnson Jeremy m 47 M‐Open
17 13 18.52 Heiz Andrew m 46 M‐Open
18 14 18.58 Schwartz Tal m ? M‐Open
19 3 19.12 Stern Tucker m 16 M <18
20 4 19.17 Fullam John m 15 M <18
21 15 19.28 Smith Cory m 23 M‐Open
22 22 19.36 Card not handed in
23 2 19.40 Cole Amy f 27 F‐Open
24 16 19.46 Seche David m 52 M‐Open
25 25 19.49 Card not handed in
26 17 19.51 Milici ScoQ m 23 M‐Open
27 3 19.52 Taylor Mendy f 34 F‐Open
28 18 19.52 Touhey ChriaZan M 23 M‐Open
29 19 19.57 Irving Bill m 48 M‐Open
30 20 20.00 Bitonte Randy M 48 M‐Open
31 21 20.02 Hoffman Robert M 49 m‐open
32 5 20.03 Maldonado David M 16 M <18
33 22 20.10 Gallo Chris m 35 M‐Open
34 23 20.14 Frost Tom m 41 M‐Open
35 24 20.14 Embler Mike m 47 M‐Open
36 4 20.15 Bird Claire F 22 F‐open
37 25 20.17 Walsh Brian M 37 M‐Open
38 26 20.23 Rojas Jorge m 31 M‐Open
39 27 20.26 Epps Brended m 32 M‐Open
40 29 26.26 Lindau William m 14 M <18
41 28 20.27 Seizo Eric M 22 M‐Open
42 29 20.28 Ranellene Daniel m 28 M‐Open
43 30 20.31 Manza MaQ m 26 M‐Open
44 31 20.37 O'Heron Steve m 33 M‐Open
45 5 20.38 Stern Tomi f 46 F‐Open
46 32 20.39 Heck Brendan m 29 M‐Open
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47 6 20.40 Vesely Peter M 17 M <18
48 33 20.42 BenedeQo Vernon m 33 M‐Open
49 7 20.45 Overton Andrew m 16 M <18
50 34 20.48 McGurn Darren m 37 M‐Open
51 6 20.49 McCarthy Nikki F 21 F‐Open
52 35 20.52 Rivenburgh Brad M 28 M‐open
53 36 20.54 piQner Michael m 27 M‐Open
54 37 20.55 Jones Ernest M 40 m‐open
55 38 20.59 LaFonz Nicholas m 25 m‐open
56 8 20.59 Valinski Cooper m 15 M <18
57 39 21.00 Stern Jon m 51 M‐Open
58 40 21.00 Vidals Roman m 38 M‐Open
59 41 21.04 Grady Thomas m 47 M‐Open
60 42 21.11 Emboyer Joe m 21 M‐Open
61 9 21.11 Ricind Mitchell m 15 M <18
62 10 21.14 Trzewik‐Quinn Seamus m 12 M <18
63 43 21.18 Baldenko Alex m 27 M‐Open
64 44 21.22 Baldenko Nicholas m 20 M‐Open
65 45 21.22 Spath Joe M 22 M‐Open
66 46 21.27 YasZon James m 35 M‐Open
67 11 21.29 Mannix Kevin M 18 M <18
68 12 21.42 Busby Brian M 18 M <18
69 7 21.43 Johnson Celine f 43 F‐Open
70 13 21.43 Zapotoski Brandon m 14 M <18
71 47 21.43 pepe Stephen m 29 M‐Open
72 48 21.45 Evne Ian M 51 M‐Open
73 49 21.46 Kokoszynski Jim m 39 M‐Open
74 50 21.50 Michaels Chris m 30 M‐Open
75 51 21.51 Walsh Mike m 44 M‐Open
76 52 21.52 Renbinski Brian m 58 M‐Open
77 53 21.54 White Jay M 23 M‐Open
78 54 21.57 McCarthy Chris m 32 M‐Open
79 8 22.00 Goldfarb Joanna f 22 F‐Open
80 55 22.07 Halpin John m 40 M‐Open
81 56 22.09 Cecere Greg m 28 M‐Open
82 57 22.10 Baxter Brian M 33 M‐Open
83 9 22.13 Gliedman Caitlin f 27 F‐Open
84 58 22.14 Stonitsch Ron m 62 M‐Open
85 10 22.17 O'Donnell Adria f 38 F‐Open
86 59 22.17 Smith David M 28 M‐Open
87 60 22.27 Pressman Steven m 61 M‐Open
88 61 22.28 Miller William m 47 M‐Open
89 62 22.30 Shea Evan m 18 M‐Open
90 63 22.31 Valinski Joe M 48 M‐Open
91 64 22.36 Milici Daniel m 20 M‐Open
92 65 22.38 Henderson Kevin m 44 M‐Open
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93 66 22.40 Kaplan Jim m 42 M‐Open
94 67 22.41 Taylor Jason m 48 M‐Open
95 68 22.42 Axtmann Dan m 32 M‐Open
96 69 22.42 Seif Marc m 59 M‐Open
97 70 22.43 Kosofsky Joanna f 38 M‐Open
98 71 22.44 Lohmeyer Ken m 60 M‐Open
99 72 22.48 Godek Stephen m 49 M‐Open

100 73 22.49 Grossman Marc m 56 M‐Open
101 74 22.49 Krivola Joe m 15 M‐Open
102 75 22.50 Plucker Greg m 57 M‐Open
103 76 22.53 ZymoQek Loe m 36 M‐Open
104 77 22.53 Wagner Steve m 45 M‐Open
105 78 22.54 Krivda Steve M 48 m‐open
106 11 22.55 Klein Sue f 45 F‐Open
107 12 22.56 Koonz Erin f 20 F‐Open
108 79 22.57 Foster John m 39 M‐Open
109 80 23.00 Lynch Noah m 18 M‐open
110 81 23.02 Hurley William m 25 M‐Open
111 82 23.02 layne Brad m 29 M‐Open
112 83 23.03 Wiles Joseph M 38 M‐Open
113 84 23.04 Richardson David M 31 M‐Open
114 13 23.04 Turner Loveva f 42 F‐Open
115 14 23.07 Kucera Cameron m 15 M <18
116 85 23.10 Rolf James M 30 M‐Open
117 86 23.12 Bacon Jim M 50 M‐Open
118 87 23.12 OZs Andrew M 48 M‐Open
119 14 23.13 Emigh Erika f 49 F‐Open
120 88 23.16 Saylor Mike M 42 M‐Open
121 89 23.18 Joy Daniel m 22 M‐open
122 90 23.19 Shea Phil m 52 M‐Open
123 15 23.22 Linnemann Karl m 15 M <18
124 17 23.23 Valinski Tyler m 16 M <18
125 15 23.23 Hjelthes KrisZn f 34 F‐Open
126 16 23.23 Nicholson MaQ M 17 M <18
127 91 23.26 WiQe Craig m 41 M‐Open
128 92 23.26 Sutera Paul m 53 M‐Open
129 93 23.28 Furlong RL m 54 M‐Open
130 94 23.29 Davis Paul M 41 M‐Open
131 1 23.34 Valinski Cassidy f 17 F<18
132 95 23.40 Ebbing Dennis m 43 M‐Open
133 96 23.43 Maldonado Er m 48 M‐Open
134 97 23.44 MacHugh Rob M 38 M‐open
135 98 23.45 Van EQen  Michael m 22 M‐open
136 16 23.48 Magsson Ida F 31 F‐Open
137 18 23.48 Lawson Eric m 14 M <18
138 17 23.49 Layne Ashley f 27 F‐Open
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139 19 23.50 OZs Tim m 14 M <18
140 99 23.51 OZs William m 46 M‐Open
141 100 23.55 Guiliano marcus m 38 M‐Open
142 101 24.00 Van Gaasbeck Seth m 28 M‐Open
143 102 24.07 Albright Mike M 23 M‐Open
144 103 24.10 Markowitz Adam m 54 M‐open
145 104 24.10 Sheldon Andrew M 22 M‐Open
146 105 24.12 Logan Jeff m 47 M‐open
147 20 24.13 Guiliano JusZn m 9 M <18
148 18 24.20 Gerbes Kristy f 38 F‐Open
149 19 24.21 Valinski Becky 26 F‐Open
150 106 24.22 Babiez Jeff m 23 M‐Open
151 107 24.22 Kiernan Patrick m 21 M‐Open
152 108 24.25 Haydon Kevin m 54 M‐Open
153 109 24.26 Dudar George m 51 M‐Open
154 20 24.29 Canfield Lynn f 49 F‐Open
155 21 24.30 Burger Richmond m 14 M <18
156 21 24.32 Parsons Brooke f 18 F‐Open
157 22 24.33 Childs Dena F 41 F‐open
158 23 24.34 Clark Machele f 19 F‐open
159 24 24.35 Acworth Eleanor F 48 F‐open
160 25 24.35 Schulz Adele f 33 F‐open
161 22 24.37 Longbotham Sam m 15 M <18
162 110 24.37 Clapp JusZn m 27 M‐Open
163 26 24.38 Vergara Sintana f 29 F‐open
164 111 24.40 JORDAN CHRIS M 30 M‐open
165 112 24.40 Fischer Daniel M 32 M‐Open
166 27 24.41 Solis‐Choen Luisa f 27 F‐open
167 113 24.41 Solis‐Choen Peter m 28 M‐Open
168 114 24.42 Liston Andrew M 40 M‐open
169 28 24.43 Rappapor Jackie f 27 F‐Open
170 115 24.44 Balicki Kyle M 20 M‐Open
171 23 24.47 Fzewik Quinn Jadeusz m 10 M <18
172 116 24.48 Nessel Anfrew m 25 M‐Open
173 117 24.53 SZvers Michael M 19 M‐Open
174 118 24.54 Grambling John m 61 M‐Open
175 119 24.55 Walsh Mike m 44 M‐Open
176 120 24.55 Stefek Bryan M 24 M‐Open
177 29 25.00 Work ChrisZne F 35 F‐Open
178 122 25.01 Perez Joseph M 48 M‐Open
179 123 25.02 Stefek Paul M 56 M‐Open
180 30 25.03 White Anna F 27 F‐Open
181 31 25.04 Pearson Theresa F 27 F‐Open
182 2 25.04 Roosa Meghan f 16 F<18
183 124 25.05 Geissler mario m 51 M‐Open
184 32 25.06 Lang Jennifer f 45 F‐Open
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185 125 25.07 Keehn Adam m 53 M‐open
186 33 25.08 Darmstadt Renee f 26 F‐open
187 34 25.14 Aber‐Ferri Dara f 23 F‐open
188 126 25.15 Schultz David M 36 M‐Open
189 127 25.20 Quitoni Dominick M 31 M‐Open
190 128 25.22 provost marc M 31 M‐Open
191 129 25.24 Yelez Robert M 35 M‐Open
192 24 25.24 Thomas henry m 10 M <18
193 130 25.25 Tomasi Peter M 48 M‐Open
194 131 25.25 Lynn brian m 47 M‐open
195 35 25.27 fanitzi ChisZna f 30 F‐Open
196 132 25.27 McQuiggan James m 29 M‐open
197 133 25.28 Chapman Craig m 27 M‐open
198 134 25.29 Smith David m 54 M‐Open
199 36 25.30 Moran Emily F 22 F‐Open
200 135 25.37 Hayes David m 54 M‐open
201 136 25.38 Feltz jake m 35 M‐Open
202 3 25.39 Maldonado Gabrielle F 16 F<18
203 4 25.41 Maldonado Jacqueline F 13 F<18
204 137 25.42 Schwartz Brian M 32 M‐Open
205 37 25.42 Heiz Nancy f 45 F‐Open
206 138 25.42 Hyland Jim M 42 M‐Open
207 25 25.44 Koonz Andrew m 13 M <18
208 26 25.45 Seche Kevin m 16 M <18
209 5 25.45 Krivda KaZe f 15 F<18
210 139 25.46 Spath Mike M 18 M‐Open
211 27 25.46 McClaren Jack M 13 M <18
212 140 25.46 Morrissey John m 46 M‐Open
213 141 25.47 Morrissey Steve m 20 M‐Open
214 142 25.50 Weiss Jeff M 35 M‐Open
215 38 25.52 LaFronz‐EmbergerMeghan f 28 F‐Open
216 143 25.53 Valinski Peter m 47 M‐Open
217 144 25.53 Lawson Stephen m 43 M‐Open
218 39 25.54 Fox Kiera F 27 F‐Open
219 40 25.56 Wofford Jennifer f 44 F‐Open
220 121 25.00 SZvers Dan m 60 M‐Open
221 145 26.02 Edelman Danieel m 43 M‐Open
222 41 26.03 McCracken Jennifer f 28 F‐Open
223 42 26.04 Briggs Kathy F 39 F‐Open
224 43 26.06 McDonald Debbie F 45 F‐Open
225 44 26.07 Koch jody f 38 F‐Open
226 45 26.08 McCloskey Kelly F 26 F‐Open
227 46 26.09 Koonz Jessica f 23 F‐Open
228 148 26.10 Bleibe Samer m 36 M‐Open
229 149 26.11 Kelley Shawn M 22 M‐Open
230 150 26.12 Moore Dennis M 64 M‐Open
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231 151 26.13 Sickles Jr. Vinny m 25 M‐Open
232 152 26.14 Langworth Joe m 45 M‐Open
233 153 26.15 Wilson Alex m 18 M‐Open
234 47 26.16 Harrington Michele f 21 F‐Open
235 154 26.18 Steele Jim m 50 M‐Open
236 48 26.21 Paolo Aimee F 30 F‐Open
237 49 26.22 Kenney Amanda f 33 F‐Open
238 50 26.24 St Peter Jennifer f 19 F‐Open
239 155 26.26 paiello Rob m 39 M‐Open
240 156 26.29 Bergmann Ryan m 33 M‐Open
241 51 26.29 Bernstein Marcy F 49 F‐open
242 30 26.29 Nagel Jordan F 11 M <18
243 243 26.30 Card not handed in
244 31 26.31 Brantmeyer Liam m 9 M <18
245 52 26.31 Knudsen Jenna f 39 F‐Open
246 157 26.33 Strauchler Orin m 37 M‐Open
247 32 26.34 Valinski Ryder m 13 M <18
248 53 26.35 Lewis Nancy F 38 F‐Open
249 158 26.35 Wilk Raymond M 51 M‐Open
250 54 26.36 Fugarty Mairead f 20 F‐Open
251 55 26.37 Madden Mary F 49 F‐Open
252 56 26.40 Rothkranz Jennifer f 23 F‐Open
253 159 26.41 Marino Dave m 37 M‐Open
254 160 26.41 willeQ Ed m 60 M‐Open
255 161 26.41 Meyer Danny m 53 M‐Open
256 57 26.43 Kariolis Eleni F 28 F‐Open
257 162 26.43 Cargich Chris m 36 M‐Open
258 58 26.44 Tocci Wendy F 43 F‐Open
259 59 26.44 HuQon Lindsay f 28 F‐Open
260 60 26.45 Halpin Jennifer f 35 F‐open
261 163 26.47 Gadomski Mark m 28 M‐Open
262 33 26.49 McClaren Luke M 11 M <18
263 61 26.49 BenedeQo Ann f 29 F‐Open
264 34 26.50 gaston gabriel M 16 M <18
265 62 26.50 MacHugh Jody F 35 F‐Open
266 35 26.51 Keskey Jake M 10 M <18
267 164 26.55 Hurst‐Hiller Caleb M 31 M‐Open
268 63 26.56 Forman Rosha F 32 F‐Open
269 64 26.56 Bufalo Kathryn f 47 F‐Open
270 6 26.57 Brantmeyer KaZe f 11 F<18
271 65 26.57 Roa Crista f 31 F‐Open
272 165 26.59 powell brian M 40 M‐Open
273 166 27.04 Bixby Peter m 54 M‐Open
274 1 27.04 O'Conner John m 72 M 65+
275 66 27.05 Quinn Erin f 41 F‐Open
276 146 26.05 Bonitz Carl m 39 M‐Open
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277 28 26.08 Moran Eddie M 13 M <18
278 147 26.09 Bean Derek M 38 M‐Open
279 67 27.10 Finn Louisa f 47 F‐Open
280 167 27.12 Mbergen Charles m 56 M‐Open
281 68 27.14 Jordan Danielle F 28 F‐Open
282 69 27.16 Roosa Kathryn f 19 F‐Open
283 168 27.16 ponessa john M 51 M‐Open
284 169 27.17 Booth Alexander M 26 M‐Open
285 170 27.19 Purdy Dean m 46 M‐Open
286 36 27.20 Gibson Riley m 12 M <18
287 171 27.21 Zugay Andy m M‐Open
288 70 27.21 Tabak Ilana F 32 F‐Open
289 71 27.22 Tabak Nava f 32 F‐Open
290 72 27.26 Madariaga Megan f 26 F‐Open
291 37 27.26 Vargas SebasZan m 14 M <18
292 73 27.27 Harrington Amy f 48 F‐Open
293 74 27.28 Sabini Cate F 20 F‐Open
294 172 27.28 Sabini MaQhew M 25 M‐Open
295 173 27.29 Schmidt Michael m 32 M‐Open
296 75 27.29 Bernstein Leah F 17 F‐Open
297 174 27.30 Ruoff Eugene m 42 M‐Open
298 76 27.30 Meyer Audrey f 54 F‐Open
299 38 27.30 Schwartz Noam m 11 M <18
300 175 27.31 Essig Todd m 55 M‐Open

Place O/A Place Cat. -me( min) LASTNAME FIRST Gen Age Cat
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1 10 18.11 DeRego Jennifer f 32 F‐Open
2 23 19.40 Cole Amy f 27 F‐Open
3 27 19.52 Taylor Mendy f 34 F‐Open
4 36 20.15 Bird Claire F 22 F‐open
5 45 20.38 Stern Tomi f 46 F‐Open
6 51 20.49 McCarthy Nikki F 21 F‐Open
7 69 21.43 Johnson Celine f 43 F‐Open
8 79 22.00 Goldfarb Joanna f 22 F‐Open
9 83 22.13 Gliedman Caitlin f 27 F‐Open
10 85 22.17 O'Donnell Adria f 38 F‐Open
11 106 22.55 Klein Sue f 45 F‐Open
12 107 22.56 Koonz Erin f 20 F‐Open
13 114 23.04 Turner Loveva f 42 F‐Open
14 119 23.13 Emigh Erika f 49 F‐Open
15 125 23.23 Hjelthes KrisZn f 34 F‐Open
16 136 23.48 Magsson Ida F 31 F‐Open
17 138 23.49 Layne Ashley f 27 F‐Open
18 148 24.20 Gerbes Kristy f 38 F‐Open
19 149 24.21 Valinski Becky 26 F‐Open
20 154 24.29 Canfield Lynn f 49 F‐Open
21 156 24.32 Parsons Brooke f 18 F‐Open
22 157 24.33 Childs Dena F 41 F‐open
23 158 24.34 Clark Machele f 19 F‐open
24 159 24.35 Acworth Eleanor F 48 F‐open
25 160 24.35 Schulz Adele f 33 F‐open
26 163 24.38 Vergara Sintana f 29 F‐open
27 166 24.41 Solis‐Choen Luisa f 27 F‐open
28 169 24.43 Rappapor Jackie f 27 F‐Open
29 177 25.00 Work ChrisZne F 35 F‐Open
30 180 25.03 White Anna F 27 F‐Open
31 181 25.04 Pearson Theresa F 27 F‐Open
32 184 25.06 Lang Jennifer f 45 F‐Open
33 186 25.08 Darmstadt Renee f 26 F‐open
34 187 25.14 Aber‐Ferri Dara f 23 F‐open
35 195 25.27 fanitzi ChisZna f 30 F‐Open
36 199 25.30 Moran Emily F 22 F‐Open
37 205 25.42 Heiz Nancy f 45 F‐Open
38 215 25.52 LaFronz‐EmbergerMeghan f 28 F‐Open
39 218 25.54 Fox Kiera F 27 F‐Open
40 219 25.56 Wofford Jennifer f 44 F‐Open
41 222 26.03 McCracken Jennifer f 28 F‐Open
42 223 26.04 Briggs Kathy F 39 F‐Open
43 224 26.06 McDonald Debbie F 45 F‐Open
44 225 26.07 Koch jody f 38 F‐Open
45 226 26.08 McCloskey Kelly F 26 F‐Open
46 227 26.09 Koonz Jessica f 23 F‐Open
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47 234 26.16 Harrington Michele f 21 F‐Open
48 236 26.21 Paolo Aimee F 30 F‐Open
49 237 26.22 Kenney Amanda f 33 F‐Open
50 238 26.24 St Peter Jennifer f 19 F‐Open
51 241 26.29 Bernstein Marcy F 49 F‐open
52 245 26.31 Knudsen Jenna f 39 F‐Open
53 248 26.35 Lewis Nancy F 38 F‐Open
54 250 26.36 Fugarty Mairead f 20 F‐Open
55 251 26.37 Madden Mary F 49 F‐Open
56 252 26.40 Rothkranz Jennifer f 23 F‐Open
57 256 26.43 Kariolis Eleni F 28 F‐Open
58 258 26.44 Tocci Wendy F 43 F‐Open
59 259 26.44 HuQon Lindsay f 28 F‐Open
60 260 26.45 Halpin Jennifer f 35 F‐open
61 263 26.49 BenedeQo Ann f 29 F‐Open
62 265 26.50 MacHugh Jody F 35 F‐Open
63 268 26.56 Forman Rosha F 32 F‐Open
64 269 26.56 Bufalo Kathryn f 47 F‐Open
65 271 26.57 Roa Crista f 31 F‐Open
66 275 27.05 Quinn Erin f 41 F‐Open
67 279 27.10 Finn Louisa f 47 F‐Open
68 281 27.14 Jordan Danielle F 28 F‐Open
69 282 27.16 Roosa Kathryn f 19 F‐Open
70 288 27.21 Tabak Ilana F 32 F‐Open
71 289 27.22 Tabak Nava f 32 F‐Open
72 290 27.26 Madariaga Megan f 26 F‐Open
73 292 27.27 Harrington Amy f 48 F‐Open
74 293 27.28 Sabini Cate F 20 F‐Open
75 296 27.29 Bernstein Leah F 17 F‐Open
76 298 27.30 Meyer Audrey f 54 F‐Open
1 131 23.34 Valinski Cassidy f 17 F<18
2 182 25.04 Roosa Meghan f 16 F<18
3 202 25.39 Maldonado Gabrielle F 16 F<18
4 203 25.41 Maldonado Jacqueline F 13 F<18
5 209 25.45 Krivda KaZe f 15 F<18
6 270 26.57 Brantmeyer KaZe f 11 F<18
1 6 17.49 Mazzuca Alfred m 16 M <18
2 8 18.00 Mazzuca Lorenzo m 14 M <18
3 19 19.12 Stern Tucker m 16 M <18
4 20 19.17 Fullam John m 15 M <18
5 32 20.03 Maldonado David M 16 M <18
6 47 20.40 Vesely Peter M 17 M <18
7 49 20.45 Overton Andrew m 16 M <18
8 56 20.59 Valinski Cooper m 15 M <18
9 61 21.11 Ricind Mitchell m 15 M <18
10 62 21.14 Trzewik‐Quinn Seamus m 12 M <18
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11 67 21.29 Mannix Kevin M 18 M <18
12 68 21.42 Busby Brian M 18 M <18
13 70 21.43 Zapotoski Brandon m 14 M <18
14 115 23.07 Kucera Cameron m 15 M <18
15 123 23.22 Linnemann Karl m 15 M <18
17 124 23.23 Valinski Tyler m 16 M <18
16 126 23.23 Nicholson MaQ M 17 M <18
18 137 23.48 Lawson Eric m 14 M <18
19 139 23.50 OZs Tim m 14 M <18
20 147 24.13 Guiliano JusZn m 9 M <18
21 155 24.30 Burger Richmond m 14 M <18
22 161 24.37 Longbotham Sam m 15 M <18
23 171 24.47 Fzewik Quinn Jadeusz m 10 M <18
24 192 25.24 Thomas henry m 10 M <18
25 207 25.44 Koonz Andrew m 13 M <18
26 208 25.45 Seche Kevin m 16 M <18
27 211 25.46 McClaren Jack M 13 M <18
28 277 26.08 Moran Eddie M 13 M <18
29 40 26.26 Lindau William m 14 M <18
30 242 26.29 Nagel Jordan F 11 M <18
31 244 26.31 Brantmeyer Liam m 9 M <18
32 247 26.34 Valinski Ryder m 13 M <18
33 262 26.49 McClaren Luke M 11 M <18
34 264 26.50 gaston gabriel M 16 M <18
35 266 26.51 Keskey Jake M 10 M <18
36 286 27.20 Gibson Riley m 12 M <18
37 291 27.26 Vargas SebasZan m 14 M <18
38 299 27.30 Schwartz Noam m 11 M <18
1 274 27.04 O'Conner John m 72 M 65+
1 1 16.28 Jara Ryan m 24 M‐Open
2 2 16.35 Shea Phillip m 30 M‐Open
3 3 16.43 Robinson Knox m 36 M‐Open
4 4 17.03 Slinskey Mike M 42 M‐Open
5 5 17.29 McCloskey Christopher M 30 M‐Open
6 7 17.50 NaNel Jesse M 27 M‐Open
7 9 18.04 Thibodeau MaQ m 39 M‐Open
8 11 18.19 Stonitsch Adam m 28 M‐Open
9 12 18.23 Tabak Eitan M 40 M‐Open
10 14 18.28 Fisher Tim m 41 M‐Open
11 15 18.31 McCann Terry m 35 M‐Open
12 16 18.44 Johnson Jeremy m 47 M‐Open
13 17 18.52 Heiz Andrew m 46 M‐Open
14 18 18.58 Schwartz Tal m ? M‐Open
15 21 19.28 Smith Cory m 23 M‐Open
16 24 19.46 Seche David m 52 M‐Open
17 26 19.51 Milici ScoQ m 23 M‐Open
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18 28 19.52 Touhey ChriaZan M 23 M‐Open
19 29 19.57 Irving Bill m 48 M‐Open
20 30 20.00 Bitonte Randy M 48 M‐Open
21 31 20.02 Hoffman Robert M 49 m‐open
22 33 20.10 Gallo Chris m 35 M‐Open
23 34 20.14 Frost Tom m 41 M‐Open
24 35 20.14 Embler Mike m 47 M‐Open
25 37 20.17 Walsh Brian M 37 M‐Open
26 38 20.23 Rojas Jorge m 31 M‐Open
27 39 20.26 Epps Brended m 32 M‐Open
28 41 20.27 Seizo Eric M 22 M‐Open
29 42 20.28 Ranellene Daniel m 28 M‐Open
30 43 20.31 Manza MaQ m 26 M‐Open
31 44 20.37 O'Heron Steve m 33 M‐Open
32 46 20.39 Heck Brendan m 29 M‐Open
33 48 20.42 BenedeQo Vernon m 33 M‐Open
34 50 20.48 McGurn Darren m 37 M‐Open
35 52 20.52 Rivenburgh Brad M 28 M‐open
36 53 20.54 piQner Michael m 27 M‐Open
37 54 20.55 Jones Ernest M 40 m‐open
38 55 20.59 LaFonz Nicholas m 25 m‐open
39 57 21.00 Stern Jon m 51 M‐Open
40 58 21.00 Vidals Roman m 38 M‐Open
41 59 21.04 Grady Thomas m 47 M‐Open
42 60 21.11 Emboyer Joe m 21 M‐Open
43 63 21.18 Baldenko Alex m 27 M‐Open
44 64 21.22 Baldenko Nicholas m 20 M‐Open
45 65 21.22 Spath Joe M 22 M‐Open
46 66 21.27 YasZon James m 35 M‐Open
47 71 21.43 pepe Stephen m 29 M‐Open
48 72 21.45 Evne Ian M 51 M‐Open
49 73 21.46 Kokoszynski Jim m 39 M‐Open
50 74 21.50 Michaels Chris m 30 M‐Open
51 75 21.51 Walsh Mike m 44 M‐Open
52 76 21.52 Renbinski Brian m 58 M‐Open
53 77 21.54 White Jay M 23 M‐Open
54 78 21.57 McCarthy Chris m 32 M‐Open
55 80 22.07 Halpin John m 40 M‐Open
56 81 22.09 Cecere Greg m 28 M‐Open
57 82 22.10 Baxter Brian M 33 M‐Open
58 84 22.14 Stonitsch Ron m 62 M‐Open
59 86 22.17 Smith David M 28 M‐Open
60 87 22.27 Pressman Steven m 61 M‐Open
61 88 22.28 Miller William m 47 M‐Open
62 89 22.30 Shea Evan m 18 M‐Open
63 90 22.31 Valinski Joe M 48 M‐Open
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64 91 22.36 Milici Daniel m 20 M‐Open
65 92 22.38 Henderson Kevin m 44 M‐Open
66 93 22.40 Kaplan Jim m 42 M‐Open
67 94 22.41 Taylor Jason m 48 M‐Open
68 95 22.42 Axtmann Dan m 32 M‐Open
69 96 22.42 Seif Marc m 59 M‐Open
70 97 22.43 Kosofsky Joanna f 38 M‐Open
71 98 22.44 Lohmeyer Ken m 60 M‐Open
72 99 22.48 Godek Stephen m 49 M‐Open
73 100 22.49 Grossman Marc m 56 M‐Open
74 101 22.49 Krivola Joe m 15 M‐Open
75 102 22.50 Plucker Greg m 57 M‐Open
76 103 22.53 ZymoQek Loe m 36 M‐Open
77 104 22.53 Wagner Steve m 45 M‐Open
78 105 22.54 Krivda Steve M 48 m‐open
79 108 22.57 Foster John m 39 M‐Open
80 109 23.00 Lynch Noah m 18 M‐open
81 110 23.02 Hurley William m 25 M‐Open
82 111 23.02 layne Brad m 29 M‐Open
83 112 23.03 Wiles Joseph M 38 M‐Open
84 113 23.04 Richardson David M 31 M‐Open
85 116 23.10 Rolf James M 30 M‐Open
86 117 23.12 Bacon Jim M 50 M‐Open
87 118 23.12 OZs Andrew M 48 M‐Open
88 120 23.16 Saylor Mike M 42 M‐Open
89 121 23.18 Joy Daniel m 22 M‐open
90 122 23.19 Shea Phil m 52 M‐Open
91 127 23.26 WiQe Craig m 41 M‐Open
92 128 23.26 Sutera Paul m 53 M‐Open
93 129 23.28 Furlong RL m 54 M‐Open
94 130 23.29 Davis Paul M 41 M‐Open
95 132 23.40 Ebbing Dennis m 43 M‐Open
96 133 23.43 Maldonado Er m 48 M‐Open
97 134 23.44 MacHugh Rob M 38 M‐open
98 135 23.45 Van EQen  Michael m 22 M‐open
99 140 23.51 OZs William m 46 M‐Open

100 141 23.55 Guiliano marcus m 38 M‐Open
101 142 24.00 Van Gaasbeck Seth m 28 M‐Open
102 143 24.07 Albright Mike M 23 M‐Open
103 144 24.10 Markowitz Adam m 54 M‐open
104 145 24.10 Sheldon Andrew M 22 M‐Open
105 146 24.12 Logan Jeff m 47 M‐open
106 150 24.22 Babiez Jeff m 23 M‐Open
107 151 24.22 Kiernan Patrick m 21 M‐Open
108 152 24.25 Haydon Kevin m 54 M‐Open
109 153 24.26 Dudar George m 51 M‐Open
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110 162 24.37 Clapp JusZn m 27 M‐Open
111 164 24.40 JORDAN CHRIS M 30 M‐open
112 165 24.40 Fischer Daniel M 32 M‐Open
113 167 24.41 Solis‐Choen Peter m 28 M‐Open
114 168 24.42 Liston Andrew M 40 M‐open
115 170 24.44 Balicki Kyle M 20 M‐Open
116 172 24.48 Nessel Anfrew m 25 M‐Open
117 173 24.53 SZvers Michael M 19 M‐Open
118 174 24.54 Grambling John m 61 M‐Open
119 175 24.55 Walsh Mike m 44 M‐Open
120 176 24.55 Stefek Bryan M 24 M‐Open
121 220 25.00 SZvers Dan m 60 M‐Open
122 178 25.01 Perez Joseph M 48 M‐Open
123 179 25.02 Stefek Paul M 56 M‐Open
124 183 25.05 Geissler mario m 51 M‐Open
125 185 25.07 Keehn Adam m 53 M‐open
126 188 25.15 Schultz David M 36 M‐Open
127 189 25.20 Quitoni Dominick M 31 M‐Open
128 190 25.22 provost marc M 31 M‐Open
129 191 25.24 Yelez Robert M 35 M‐Open
130 193 25.25 Tomasi Peter M 48 M‐Open
131 194 25.25 Lynn brian m 47 M‐open
132 196 25.27 McQuiggan James m 29 M‐open
133 197 25.28 Chapman Craig m 27 M‐open
134 198 25.29 Smith David m 54 M‐Open
135 200 25.37 Hayes David m 54 M‐open
136 201 25.38 Feltz jake m 35 M‐Open
137 204 25.42 Schwartz Brian M 32 M‐Open
138 206 25.42 Hyland Jim M 42 M‐Open
139 210 25.46 Spath Mike M 18 M‐Open
140 212 25.46 Morrissey John m 46 M‐Open
141 213 25.47 Morrissey Steve m 20 M‐Open
142 214 25.50 Weiss Jeff M 35 M‐Open
143 216 25.53 Valinski Peter m 47 M‐Open
144 217 25.53 Lawson Stephen m 43 M‐Open
145 221 26.02 Edelman Danieel m 43 M‐Open
146 276 26.05 Bonitz Carl m 39 M‐Open
147 278 26.09 Bean Derek M 38 M‐Open
148 228 26.10 Bleibe Samer m 36 M‐Open
149 229 26.11 Kelley Shawn M 22 M‐Open
150 230 26.12 Moore Dennis M 64 M‐Open
151 231 26.13 Sickles Jr. Vinny m 25 M‐Open
152 232 26.14 Langworth Joe m 45 M‐Open
153 233 26.15 Wilson Alex m 18 M‐Open
154 235 26.18 Steele Jim m 50 M‐Open
155 239 26.26 paiello Rob m 39 M‐Open
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156 240 26.29 Bergmann Ryan m 33 M‐Open
157 246 26.33 Strauchler Orin m 37 M‐Open
158 249 26.35 Wilk Raymond M 51 M‐Open
159 253 26.41 Marino Dave m 37 M‐Open
160 254 26.41 willeQ Ed m 60 M‐Open
161 255 26.41 Meyer Danny m 53 M‐Open
162 257 26.43 Cargich Chris m 36 M‐Open
163 261 26.47 Gadomski Mark m 28 M‐Open
164 267 26.55 Hurst‐Hiller Caleb M 31 M‐Open
165 272 26.59 powell brian M 40 M‐Open
166 273 27.04 Bixby Peter m 54 M‐Open
167 280 27.12 Mbergen Charles m 56 M‐Open
168 283 27.16 ponessa john M 51 M‐Open
169 284 27.17 Booth Alexander M 26 M‐Open
170 285 27.19 Purdy Dean m 46 M‐Open
171 287 27.21 Zugay Andy m M‐Open
172 294 27.28 Sabini MaQhew M 25 M‐Open
173 295 27.29 Schmidt Michael m 32 M‐Open
174 297 27.30 Ruoff Eugene m 42 M‐Open
175 300 27.31 Essig Todd m 55 M‐Open
13 13 18.26 Card not handed in
22 22 19.36 Card not handed in
25 25 19.49 Card not handed in

243 243 26.30 Card not handed in
Place Cat. Place O/A -me( min) LASTNAME FIRST Gen Age Cat


